Race
Number

w

10

11

12

Western Flames Ice Racing Club - Race Record

Race Date:

Event:

Distance

500

500

1000

333

333

500

222

222

500

500

1000

1000

First Name

Sandy
Shane
Tia
Edward
Kaemon
Felix
Ashley
Christian
Rose
Lydia
Thomas
Frank
Alberto
Paul
Erik
Sandy
Shane
May

Tia
Edward
Kaemon
Christian
Ashley
Felix
Rose
Lydia
Frank
Thomas
Paul
Erik
Alberto
Edward
Shane
Kaemon
Tia

May
Christian
Ashley
Lydia
Rose
Sandy
Felix
Frank
Paul
Erik
Alberto
Thomas
Sandy
May

Tia
Kaemon
Edward
Ashley
Felix
Christian
Rose
Lydia
Frank
Alberto
Erik
Paul

Thomas

12 March 2016
2016 Club Racing 01

Last Name

Anderson
Larson
De Boik
Lee
Larson
Sutton
Anderson
Georgi
Innes
Mart
Pilote
Anderson
Rizzi
Hamer
De Haas
Anderson
Larson
Richter
De Boik
Lee
Larson
Georgi
Anderson
Sutton
Innes
Mart
Anderson
Pilote
Hamer
De Haas
Rizzi

Lee
Larson
Larson
De Boik
Richter
Georgi
Anderson
Mart
Innes
Anderson
Sutton
Anderson
Hamer
De Haas
Rizzi
Pilote
Anderson
Richter
De Boik
Larson
Lee
Anderson
Sutton
Georgi
Innes
Mart
Anderson
Rizzi

De Haas
Hamer

Pilote

Helmet
Number

704
739
730
728
738
723
703
715
727
726
709
702
714
721
724
704
739
726
730
728
738
715
703
723
727
726
702
709
721
724
714
728
739
738
730
726
715
703
726
727
704
723
702
721
724
714
709
704
726
730
738
728
703
723
715
727
726
702
714
724
721
709

Official
Time

01:15.04
01:23.49
01:27.06
01:31.34
01:32.37
01:01.42
01:01.71
01:01.74
01:05.05
01:06.69
01:49.75
01:50.55

01:54.68
01:56.21
51.32
53.69
54.5
58.43
58.63
59.03
39.6
41.08
42.42
43.57
45.13
53.31
54.02
54.24
58.86

37.57
37.83
37.84
40.75
42.72
27.11
29.00
29.97
31.9
34.4
43.66
53.22
54.18
01:02.28

01:14.43
01:26.13
01:32.06
01:34.46
01:51.12
02:10.32
02:10.9
02:13.31
02:16.27
02:21.66
01:55.32
01:56.49
01:57.54
01:57.65

Place
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Comments

No time recorded

DNF Fell

Fell

Fell

DNF Fell

DNF Fell

Fell

DNS



